bulkcontainerexpress.com
1-800-257-5560
10111 Evendale Commons Drive,
Cincinnati, OH 45241
30" x 32" fixed wall bulk containers offer superior durability and are built for years of service. These heavy-duty containers have a stationary wall
that is ideal for large loads. They are 100% recyclable and help save transportation and storage costs.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
DRAIN HOLES
Drain holes strategically placed in the
interior corners of this solid bottom
container keep liquids from pooling.
FIXED SIDEWALLS
High Strength fixed sidewalls make
this container ideal for heavy loads
and flowable powder storage.
SOLID FLOOR
A solid floor bottom ensures small parts will
not be lost and provides a smooth and even
load surface.
Part #: 323018-FW
Product Category: Fixed Wall Bulk Containers
Related Products:  DGR3230-L , 32x30 Dolly
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Industries: Automotive, Industrial
Exterior Height 18”
32.3"(L) x 30.3"(W)
29.5"(L) x 27.5"(W)
11.3”
N/A
5.4
2,000
50
1:1
Exterior (L x W)
Interior (L x W)
Interior Height
Collapsed Height
Return Ratio
Tare Weight  (lbs.)
Weight Capacity* (lbs.)
Internal  Volume*(cu.ft.)
Static Loading 6
5
0
N/A
3.4” x 10.3”
2.3” x 7.1”
4-way
300
N/A
Dynamic Load Stack
Drop Doors
Door (H x W)
Fork Opening (Long)
53’ Trailer Collapsed
53’ Trailer Load
Fork Lift Entry
Fork Opening (Short)
Drain Holes
 Fixed Sidewalls
 Label Area
Forklift Access
Ropak 30 x 32 x 18 Fixed Wall
Bulk Containers